HONEYWELL NORTH® AIR-FED SUITS
2
Honeywell North Air-Fed Suits
Integrated Respiratory Protection and Protective Clothing
Honeywell Industrial Safety offers a complete range of air-fed suit
products specifically designed to protect workers against hazards
in nuclear, chemical, pharmaceutical and biological environments.
Our Ventilated Solutions

M1
EN 1073-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
CC8471032 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA BP, incl. 6150B Hansen male plug, Size T02
CC8471033 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA BP, incl. 6150B Hansen male plug, Size  T03
CC8471034 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA BP, incl. 6150B Hansen male plug, Size  T04
CC8471035 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA BP, incl. 6150B Hansen male plug, Size T05
CC8471038 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA BP, incl. 6150B Hansen male plug, Size T04XXL
CC8471039 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA BP, incl. 6150B Hansen male plug, Size T05XXL
2
SIZING CHART
Suit Size Waist Height Glove
0 40 5”0-5”3” 8
1 46 5’3”-5’5” 8
2 46 5’5”-5”8” 9
3 47 5’8” - 5’11” 9
3XXL 63 5’8” - 5’11” 9
4 47 5’11- 6’2” 9
4XXL 63 5’11- 6’2” 10
5 54 6’2” 6’7” 10
5XXL 63 6’2” 6’7” 10
6 63 6’6” and up 10
7 63
6
1
5
2
4
3
Mururoa™ V4F1
Ventilated protective suit
USES
•	 Designed for use on breathable air networks (65 psig - 80 psig),
contaminated by radioactive particles, where full body and respiratory
protection is required
•	 Single use clothing
•	 Applications: maintenance, fuel life cycle, or dismantling
FEATURES
•	 PF > 50,000
•	 Class 5: EN1073-1
•	 Air Flow Range: 450 to 1150 l/min
•	 Two patented exhalation valves provide overpressure inside the suit  1
•	 Elbow and knee reinforcement offer enhanced protection for
demanding environments  2
•	 Optional Low Pressure Warning Device (LPWD / AP) in the event of
insufficient air supply inside the suit
•	 PVC gloves welded onto suit  3
COMFORT
•	 Complete body air distribution increases comfort with ventilation
throughout head, arms and legs 4
•	 Air flow rate can be adjusted individually for personal comfort  5
OPTIONS
•	 HEPA filter offers reinforced protection during air supply connections
•	 Harness sleeve in front or back of the suit
Composition:
Pink PVC 20/100th
flame retardant M1 NFP 92507*
M1
EN 1073-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
CC8481411 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA V4F1, incl. Cejn male plug, Size T01
CC8481412 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA V4F1, incl. Cejn male plug, Size T02
CC8481413 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA V4F1, incl. Cejn male plug, Size T03
CC8481414 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA V4F1, incl. Cejn male plug, Size T04
CC8481418 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA V4F1,  incl. Cejn male plug, Size T04XXL, Glove Size T10
CC8481415 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA V4F1, incl. Cejn male plug, Size T05, Glove Size T10
CC8481419 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA V4F1, incl. Cejn male plug, Size T05XXL, Glove Size T10
CC8481411-GT09 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA V4F1, incl. Cejn male plug, Size T01, Glove size T09
CC8481417 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA V4F1, Glove Size T10, incl. Cejn male plug, Size T3XXL
CC8481417-GT09 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA V4F1, incl. Cejn male plug, Size T03XXL, Glove Size T09
CC8481414-GTS10 Air-Fed suit, MURUROA V4F1, incl. Cejn male plug, Size T04, Glove Size T10
SIZING CHART
Suit Size Waist Height Glove
0 40 5”0-5”3” 8
1 46 5’3”-5’5” 8

6 63 6’6” and up 10
7 63
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
CC94804021 Chemical air-fed suit, anti-slip, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Size T1
CC94804022 Chemical air-fed suit, anti-slip, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Size T2
CC94804022-XL Chemical air-fed suit, anti-slip, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Size T2XL
CC94804023 Chemical air-fed suit, anti-slip, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Size T3
CC94804024 Chemical air-fed suit, anti-slip, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Size T4
CC94804025 Chemical air-fed suit, anti-slip, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Size T5
CC94804026 Chemical air-fed suit, anti-slip, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Size T6
CC94804031 Chemical air-fed suit, anti-static, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Size T1
CC94804032 Chemical air-fed suit, anti-static, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Size T2
CC94804033 Chemical air-fed suit, anti-static, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Size T3
CC94804034 Chemical air-fed suit, anti-static, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Size T4
CC94804035 Chemical air-fed suit, anti-static, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Size T5
CC94804036 Chemical air-fed suit, anti-static, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Size T6
CC94804011 Chemical air-fed suit, standard booties, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Sise T1
CC94804012 Chemical air-fed suit, standard booties, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Sise T2
CC94804013 Chemical air-fed suit, standard booties, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Sise T3
CC94804014 Chemical air-fed suit, standard booties, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Sise T4
CC94804015 Chemical air-fed suit, standard booties, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Sise T5
CC94804015-XL Chemical air-fed suit, standard booties, glove interface,* Cejn plug, Sise T5XL
*Glove sold separately
USES
•	 Designed for environments where the air is polluted with solid and liquid
particles and where full body respiratory protection is required

6 63 6’6” and up 10
7 63
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
CC8484961 Air-Fed suit, PAPR, MURUROA ETHYFUGE, Size T01
CC8484961-XL Air-Fed suit, PAPR, MURUROA ETHYFUGE, Size T01XXL
CC8484962 Air-Fed suit, PAPR, MURUROA ETHYFUGE, Size T02
CC8484962-XL Air-Fed suit, PAPR, MURUROA ETHYFUGE, Size T02XXL
CC8484963 Air-Fed suit, PAPR, MURUROA ETHYFUGE, Size T03
CC8484968 Air-Fed suit, PAPR, MURUROA ETHYFUGE, Size T03XXL
CC8484964 Air-Fed suit, PAPR, MURUROA ETHYFUGE, Size T04, Glove T09
CC8484964-GT10 Air-Fed suit, PAPR, MURUROA ETHYFUGE, Size T04, Glove T10
CC8484969 Air-Fed suit, PAPR, MURUROA ETHYFUGE, Size T04XXL
CC8484965 Air-Fed suit, PAPR, MURUROA ETHYFUGE, Size T05
CC8484967 Air-Fed suit, PAPR, MURUROA ETHYFUGE, Size T05XXL
1786000-H5 HEPA Filter, BLU PAPR
CC0327696 PAPR Blower Unit Kit, BLU-Type suit
CC0327620 PAPR Battery Pack for BLU-Type suit
CC0327610 Charger, for PAPR Battery